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

TRICIAQUIRK.COM

Call 944-3361
I'll advertise it & we'll sell it!

ERA Dawson Bradford
417 Main Street, Bangor

207-944-3361

House For Sale 315

BANGOR 3-4 BR/1 BA, near golf course,
new pellet stove. New bamboo wd
flring, pvt back yard. $114,900 Kurtis &
Carissa Marsh, 942-6310 Realty of
Maine, Bangor, ME

BANGOR Charming 3BR Colonial, up-
dated granite kit, enclosed porch, 2C
garage, Â½ ac in town lot. $249,000
ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

BANGOR Spacious 4BR/2.5BA ranch w/
large kitchen, 3 fireplaces, sunroom.
Many recent improvements. $186,995
ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

BANGOR Wow! 1872 sqft, lg rms. 2BRs
on 1st flr. 5BR/2BA home, rec. rm., hd-
wd flrs, deck, hot top drive, 2 car gar.
Asking $155,000. Call Dave, 745-8118,
Pro Realty

BRADLEY Priced to sell! Newer 3BR, 3
BA Colonial, 3300+ sqft gar. Spacious
rms, deck overlooking pvt back yard.
Easy access to Bangor & UM. $199,900
Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, Realty of
Maine, 942-6310

BREWER Elegant Colonial, custom
cherry kitchen, spacious rooms, 2+c gar,
2.82 acres. $297,623 ERA Dawson 417
Main St, Bgr 944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

BREWER Just listed, fabulous home on
Penobscot River. 3460 sqft, 3BR/4BA,
family rm, f.p., 2 car gar., deck. Sweep-
ing river views. Priced below cost at
$299,000 Call Dave 745-8118, Pro Realty

CHARLESTON Attractive country home
& lot 3 br, newer appliances. $118,500
Century 21 Queen City Real Estate, 416
Hammond St., Bangor, 207-942-4618

CLIFTON 259 Airline Road. 9 Rooms, 3
BR, 1 full BA 1,800SF, 1 car garage &
recreation room. back up generator. Lo-
cated on 1.2 acres. $79,000
Phil Adams Adams RE 944-1672

CLIFTON 3 BR/3 BA screened porch,
fenced yard. Custom cabinetry & wood
floors. Very efficient home can be heat-
ed with either propane, wood, or pel-
lets. $167,000 Jeff Clark RE/MAX Hills &
Harbors Realty Office: (207) 664-0434

CORINTH Nicely updated home on spa-
cious & beautifully landscaped lot.
Open living w/1 flr living if desired. 3
car gar. $159,900 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

CORINTH Spacious tri-level on 4.8 acs,
well landscaped, family rm, central vac,
brick hearth w/wdstove, heated gar. &
workshop, barn for storage. $189,900
John Voye, 852-6056, Realty of Maine

DEDHAM 4 BR/3 BA contemporary on
Phillips Lake. SS appliances, granite
countertops, two f.p.s, gas inserts, close
to Bangor, great views of lake, 2 car
gar. & totally rebuilt in 2012. $550,000
John Voye, 852-6056, Realty of Maine

EDDINGTON 3BR/3BA, granite coun-
ters, HW floors, gas fireplace, lg lot,
deck w/screenhouse. $279,900 ERA
Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

ELLSWORTH 2 BR/1 BA on 11AC island
on premiere lake. short kayak, canoe, or
boat ride from mainland access lot and
3.23AC mainland shore front lot incl.
$339,000 Jeff Clark RE/MAX Hills & Har-
bors Realty Office: (207) 664-0434

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

BANGOR - in town

BREWER - various routes available

VEAZIE - in town

DEXTER

HAMPDEN/WINTERPORT

HERMON/LEVANT

MACHIAS/NORTHFIELD

OAKFIELD/SMYRNA

8288

8288
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